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©	 	BON	ART	MUSIC.

Lead�Voice

Piano

Violin	I

Violin	II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass
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L.V.

Pno.

Vln.	I

Vln.	II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

tried to talk to my pi a- no,- I tried to talk to my gui tar.- Talk to my i ma- gi- na- tion,- con fie- ed- in to al co- hol.- I

5

5 6 7 8

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

&
##### ∑ ∑ ∑

ANYONE Words	and	Music	by
Demitria	Lovato,	Jay	Mooncie,	Sam	Roman,	

Bibi	Bourelly,	Eyelar	Mirzazadeh	
and	

Dayyon	Alexander
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